
Estd. 1958 

PACHHUNGA UNIVERSITY COLILEGE 

F.No.PUC 2/ACAD-Admission/2024/ 

(A Constituent College of Mizoram University) NAAC Accredited A+ &2023 NIRF Ranking 34th 
Aizawl -796001, Mizoram, India 

www.pucollege.edu.in 

Copy to: 

The following candidates have been selected for admission into 1st Semester 
Undergraduate course 2024-2025, vide this office notification even no. dated 31/05/2024. The 
selected candidates are allotted seat to the department mentioned against their names. 

S.N. 

1 

3. File 

2 

4 

6 

09 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Appn 
No. 

2196 

1879 

2751 

1049 

2747 

2456 

862 

2750 

2089 

2752 

1681 

2748 

933 

NOTIFICATION 

120 

Name 

Lalnunnemi 

Norah Zothankimi 

Remlalfaki 

Zohmingmawii 
C Remlalfaka 

Lalmuanpuia 
B. Niranjana 
Chakma 
Andrew 
Lalrinchhana 

K Lallawmawmi 

Lalmuanpuii 
Malsawmtluangi 
Thangrohnuma 
Kimberley 
Ramdinmawii 

Lalruatpuii Colney 

Department 

Biotechnology 

Dated Aizawl the 4th June, 2024 

Biotechnology 
Biotechnology 
Botany 
Chemistry 
Chemistry 

EVS 

EVS 

Geology 
Geology 
Physics 
Physics 

Statistics 

Mizo 

-(0389)2322257 
Fax- (0389) 2312312 

Email: principal@pucollege.edu.in 

The selected candidates are hereby informed to complete the admission till 5th June, 2024 
(Wednesday) between 10:00 am to 03:00 pm positively. Failure to do so will result in the 
automatic cancellation of the allocated seat. 

2. P.S to Principal, for information and needful action. 

PWD 

Remark 

Sd/ 
Principal 

1. Secretory, IT and website for information and with request to upload this 

notification in the College website. 

Principal 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

