## PACHHUNGA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE

(A Constituent College of Mizoram University)
NAAC Accredited A+ & 2023 NIRF Ranking 34<sup>th</sup>
Aizawl – 796001, Mizoram, India

■- (0389)2322257 Fax - (0389) 2312312

Email: principal@pucollege.edu.in

www.pucollege.edu.in

F.No.PUC 2/ACAD-Admission/2024/

Estd. 1958

Dated Aizawl the 4th June, 2024

## **NOTIFICATION**

The following candidates have been selected for admission into 1<sup>st</sup> Semester Undergraduate course 2024-2025, vide this office notification even no. dated 31/05/2024. The selected candidates are allotted seat to the department mentioned against their names.

S.N.	Appn No.	Name	Department	Remark
1	2196	Lalnunnemi	Biotechnology	
2	1879	Norah Zothankimi	Biotechnology	
3	2751	Remlalfaki	Biotechnology	
4	1049	Zohmingmawii	Botany	
5	2747	C Remlalfaka	Chemistry	
6	2456	Lalmuanpuia	Chemistry	
7	862	B. Niranjana Chakma	EVS	
8	2750	Andrew Lalrinchhana	EVS	
8	2089	K Lallawmawmi	Geology	
09	2752	Lalmuanpuii	Geology	
10	1681	Malsawmtluangi	Physics	
11	2748	Thangrohnuma	Physics	
12	933	Kimberley Ramdinmawii	Statistics	
13	120	Lalruatpuii Colney	Mizo	PWD

The selected candidates are hereby informed to complete the admission till 5<sup>th</sup> June, 2024 (Wednesday) between 10:00 am to 03:00 pm positively. Failure to do so will result in the automatic cancellation of the allocated seat.

Sd/-**Principal** 

Copy to:

- 1. Secretory, IT and website for information and with request to upload this notification in the College website.
- 2. P.S to Principal, for information and needful action.
- 3. File